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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris Leiferman        OPEN          1/31       23:44        0:46     1:00:11        0:35       36:00     2:01:15
2     Steve Mantell          OPEN          2/31       21:47        0:51     1:02:59        0:58       35:07     2:01:41
3     Kevin Dessart          OPEN          3/31       22:15        1:13       58:36        0:54       40:32     2:03:29
4     Andrew Jaffe           M3539         1/21       24:12        1:13     1:04:52        0:53       41:04     2:12:13
5     Drew Greaves           OPEN          4/31       21:54        1:09     1:05:17        0:51       43:28     2:12:37
6     kory skattum           OPEN          5/31       24:58        1:54     1:08:33        1:24       35:56     2:12:43
7     Erick Carlson          OPEN          6/31       26:46        1:19     1:05:24        1:09       40:32     2:15:09
8     Erin Jones             OPEN          7/31       20:44        1:04     1:14:18        0:57       38:22     2:15:23
9     Tim Lemmon             M3539         2/21       24:48        1:29     1:06:10        0:54       45:32     2:18:50
10    Matt Lyons             M3034         1/15       26:41        1:12     1:03:51        1:00       46:50     2:19:33
11    Kyle Bevers            M2529         1/19       29:28        1:17     1:08:53        0:51       39:45     2:20:12
12    Steven wens            M4549          1/9       24:43        0:56     1:10:49        0:50       43:47     2:21:03
13    Jordan Sher            M3539         3/21       28:55        2:16     1:05:18        1:21       44:17     2:22:06
14    michael rice           M2529         2/19       22:12        1:26     1:14:00        1:07       45:06     2:23:49
15    Bailey Hinz            F2529         1/14       23:33        1:03     1:13:43        0:56       46:44     2:25:56
16    Brian husman           M4044         1/15       27:15        1:51     1:14:16        1:28       44:46     2:29:34
17    Alan Reed              M3539         4/21       26:37        1:33     1:14:26        0:58       46:44     2:30:16
18    Thierry Carriere       M3539         5/21       24:21        1:15     1:16:46        1:41       47:11     2:31:13
19    Bill Brant             M5559          1/6       33:50        1:34     1:05:43        1:19       49:28     2:31:51
20    Wes Smith              M2024          1/4       28:33        2:41     1:13:24        1:01       46:36     2:32:14
21    Alex Holderness        M4044         2/15       23:04        1:51     1:19:20        1:08       47:48     2:33:09
22    Simon Stokes           M5054          1/8       27:30        1:43     1:15:31        0:45       48:01     2:33:29
23    Mitchell Knaub         M2529         3/19       29:29        1:47     1:14:36        1:03       46:54     2:33:48
24    Matt Beken             M3539         6/21       24:51        1:13     1:18:15        0:56       49:48     2:35:01
25    Anthony Powell         M2529         4/19       30:05        2:02     1:16:33        1:33       44:57     2:35:07
26    Scott Thompson         M4549          2/9       31:46        4:38     1:13:56        1:21       43:39     2:35:18
27    William Eaton          M3539         7/21       26:57        1:33     1:16:11        1:52       48:51     2:35:22
28    Scott Fricks           M5054          2/8       28:46        1:09     1:14:38        0:52       50:40     2:36:02
29    Chris Taylor           M3034         2/15       26:58        1:25     1:16:45                             2:36:25
30    XOT -                  RELAY          1/6       24:29        0:40     1:17:33        0:35       53:19     2:36:35
31    Evan Healey            M2024          2/4       27:58        1:42     1:17:33        1:32       49:43     2:38:26
32    Kirsten McCay-Smith    F4044         1/11       24:58        1:32     1:22:02        0:59       49:06     2:38:36
33    Scott Bierman          M4044         3/15       28:30        2:04     1:12:56        1:02       54:23     2:38:54
34    Hillard Zallen         M4549          3/9       26:53        1:21     1:18:50        0:53       51:09     2:39:04
35    Boulder Cycling Club - RELAY          2/6       30:57        0:39     1:19:02        0:36       48:15     2:39:27
36    Peter Bowron           M3034         3/15       26:26        1:50     1:19:48        1:22       50:11     2:39:36
37    Emma Heckman           F2529         2/14       21:59        1:57     1:27:20        1:28       46:56     2:39:38
38    Christina Schlachter   F4044         2/11       22:54        1:12     1:20:59        1:05       53:29     2:39:38
39    Jason Deugan           M3539         8/21       28:50        2:14     1:19:35        1:29       47:44     2:39:50
40    David Sharp            M4044         4/15       25:46        1:36     1:20:54        1:11       50:27     2:39:52
41    JP Giblin              M0119          1/1       23:15        2:00     1:24:14        1:49       49:04     2:40:20
42    Garett OHara           M3034         4/15       32:03        1:04     1:18:18        1:08       47:58     2:40:29
43    Connor Donnelly        M2529         5/19       29:28        2:03     1:18:07        1:26       49:27     2:40:30
44    Chris Howard           M5054          3/8       31:58        2:14     1:15:58        1:38       49:03     2:40:49
45    Bryan Slaughter        M3539         9/21       26:11        2:25     1:17:58        1:42       52:54     2:41:08
46    kevin douglas          M4044         5/15       35:04        2:12     1:13:56        1:47       49:10     2:42:07
47    Cameo hartson          F3539         1/13                    2:10     1:28:16        3:30     1:09:16     2:42:27
48    Daniel Haley           CLYDE          1/7       27:46        1:09     1:22:38        1:01       50:29     2:43:02
49    Chris Garren           M2529         6/19       32:23        2:47     1:18:30        2:15       47:31     2:43:24
50    Rio '16 or Bust -      RELAY          3/6       31:59        0:54     1:17:23        0:35       54:12     2:45:00
51    Thomas Birner          M3539        10/21       24:32        1:05     1:32:04        1:52       45:45     2:45:16
52    Dwight Hanson          OPEN          8/31       31:11        1:14     1:22:31        1:08       49:45     2:45:48
53    Stephen OKeefe         M2529         7/19       28:04        2:07     1:20:33        1:16       53:51     2:45:48
54    Beau Carter            M4044         6/15       34:13        1:28     1:16:45        1:49       51:38     2:45:50
55    Daniel Sheeks          M3539        11/21       29:05        1:34     1:25:10        0:58       49:31     2:46:16
56    Kyle Cunningham        M2529         8/19       28:14        1:59     1:24:56        1:08       50:35     2:46:51
57    Kelly Ping             F2529         3/14       31:07        1:42     1:23:26        1:40       49:48     2:47:40
58    Christine Sednek       OPEN          9/31       34:22        1:31     1:23:04        1:06       48:13     2:48:14
59    Will Epstein           M3539        12/21       29:08        2:00     1:18:22        1:59       56:47     2:48:14
60    Nathan Farrar          M3034         5/15       29:47        1:32     1:19:16        1:06       56:35     2:48:14
61    justin skoglund        OPEN         10/31       28:02        1:34     1:30:39        1:52       46:20     2:48:25
62    Stafford Bosak         M3034         6/15       25:37        2:07     1:21:27        1:57       57:46     2:48:51
63    Timothy Lewin          OPEN         11/31       31:40        2:38     1:28:51        1:13       44:59     2:49:19
64    David Kinzel           M3034         7/15       33:14        2:01     1:24:11        1:29       48:27     2:49:20
65    James Elton            CLYDE          2/7       29:58        3:24     1:21:27        2:07       54:16     2:51:11
66    Adam Ginsburg          M2529         9/19       30:14        3:02     1:30:02        1:25       47:14     2:51:54
67    Bart Krotik            M5054          4/8       29:34        2:58     1:21:01        1:10       57:23     2:52:02
68    Dennis Arnold          OPEN         12/31       34:27        2:33     1:23:44        1:23       50:31     2:52:37
69    Nicole Smith           OPEN         13/31       34:21        2:49     1:23:11        1:47       52:08     2:54:16
70    Ivona Adkins           F3539         2/13       35:01        2:04     1:25:54        1:20       49:58     2:54:16
71    Kara diamon-husmann    F3539         3/13       33:12        2:34     1:30:17        2:51       45:28     2:54:21
72    Yoder Awesome -        RELAY          4/6       27:56        0:47     1:25:48        0:34       59:49     2:54:53
73    Rich Kiser             M5054          5/8       32:49        3:01     1:22:05        2:20       54:45     2:54:59
74    Terry Garrett          M2529        10/19       32:49        3:01     1:22:06        2:19       54:45     2:54:59
75    Mark Rehberger         M2529        11/19       29:45        2:11     1:25:32        2:04       55:31     2:55:00
76    George Mickelson       M4044         7/15       34:14        2:10     1:19:02        1:49       58:10     2:55:23
77    Mark Adkins            M4044         8/15       34:33        2:52     1:21:11        1:25       55:25     2:55:24
78    Ed Bowen               M5054          6/8       29:57        3:27     1:22:57        1:56       57:10     2:55:25
79    Alissa Pajer           F2529         4/14       27:41        1:31     1:26:05        1:11       59:14     2:55:40
80    Sue Stutz              F3539         4/13       30:49        2:15     1:30:04        1:24       52:10     2:56:41
81    The Crushers -         RELAY          5/6       24:44        0:45     1:40:30        0:30       50:40     2:57:08
82    Brett Ethridge         M3034         8/15       30:22        1:28     1:27:08        1:41       57:06     2:57:44
83    Deborah Croarkin-Svedl F5054          1/6       29:08        2:34     1:23:55        1:32     1:01:26     2:58:33
84    Evan Conant            M4549          4/9       34:11        2:45     1:23:48        1:48       56:08     2:58:39
85    Renee Rainguet         RELAY          6/6       28:10        0:53     1:30:06        0:37       58:58     2:58:42
86    Andrei Fluerasu        M4044         9/15       38:25        1:50     1:25:21        1:47       51:24     2:58:45
87    Joshua Musgrave        M3034         9/15       29:26        3:17     1:22:56        2:16     1:01:22     2:59:15
88    Marco Kuhlmann         OPEN         14/31       37:33        2:25     1:26:06        1:46       51:44     2:59:32
89    Jamie Clark            OPEN         15/31       33:32        2:34     1:29:35        2:12       51:45     2:59:37
90    Kristin Foreman        F4549          1/3       30:58        2:42     1:29:28        2:22       54:13     2:59:42
91    Gustavo Giudice        M5559          2/6       32:57        2:05     1:24:52        1:18       58:39     2:59:49
92    Julia Taussig          F2024         1/10       31:54        1:54     1:37:18        2:00       47:26     3:00:30
93    Bob Clancy             OPEN         16/31       33:22        1:55     1:25:39        1:12       58:33     3:00:39
94    Joshua Ritchison       OPEN         17/31       32:36        2:43     1:28:27        2:35       55:05     3:01:24
95    Sydney Edmonson        F0119          1/1       35:49        3:08     1:28:27        1:25       52:45     3:01:33
96    Jon Bourne             M4549          5/9       34:24        2:23     1:24:08        1:57       58:48     3:01:37
97    Diana Crysler          F3034         1/13       25:00        1:29     1:30:51        1:34     1:02:49     3:01:42
98    Daniel Ortolano        OPEN         18/31       35:40        3:22     1:22:12        2:12       58:39     3:02:03
99    rachel demartin        F3034         2/13       30:03        1:18     1:31:12        1:51       58:06     3:02:28
100   Megan Parkinson        F2529         5/14       28:12        1:49     1:30:20        1:28     1:00:42     3:02:30
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101   Jon-Eirik Holm-Johanse M3539        13/21       27:47        1:51     1:29:03        1:08     1:03:15     3:03:02
102   Gina Szdoy             F3539         5/13       33:20        3:01     1:27:20        2:16       57:13     3:03:07
103   Carla Mathers          F3034         3/13       28:26        2:44     1:36:07        1:06       55:01     3:03:21
104   matthew gasser         M4044        10/15       35:14        2:42     1:24:40        1:20       59:59     3:03:54
105   Jessica Cooney         F3539         6/13       32:58        2:51     1:36:16        0:56       51:38     3:04:36
106   John Souders           M4549          6/9       34:22        2:17     1:28:50        1:23       57:50     3:04:39
107   ruth schwietert        F2024         2/10       29:53        2:31     1:32:12        1:09       58:58     3:04:42
108   Stephanie Greer        F2024         3/10       29:17        0:55     1:48:13        1:07       45:24     3:04:54
109   Susan Sinsheimer       F2024         4/10       26:00        2:13     1:36:44        1:10       58:59     3:05:03
110   Jayda Armstrong        F3539         7/13       35:44        4:33     1:28:27        2:01       54:29     3:05:12
111   todd filsinger         OPEN         19/31       34:13        2:25     1:25:55        2:36     1:00:56     3:06:04
112   Greg Chokran           M5559          3/6       34:17        2:51     1:27:25        2:23       59:13     3:06:07
113   Tom Meyer              M5054          7/8       38:53        2:21     1:26:26        1:44       57:04     3:06:27
114   Lucas Bare             OPEN         20/31       38:57        2:19     1:27:03        1:24       57:21     3:07:02
115   Joshua Sundberg        M3539        14/21       28:59        3:08     1:30:42        1:37     1:03:00     3:07:25
116   Christopher Blaine     M4044        11/15       32:02        2:17     1:31:46        1:42       59:45     3:07:30
117   Jena Bergan            F2024         5/10       31:31        2:44     1:35:31        1:36       56:29     3:07:50
118   Kevin Hulquest         M3539        15/21       28:13        2:18     1:30:23        3:58     1:03:54     3:08:44
119   Mindi Bennett          F3034         4/13       38:01        2:52     1:31:58        2:40       53:22     3:08:51
120   Paul Acree             CLYDE          3/7       30:01        2:36     1:24:36        3:30     1:08:16     3:08:58
121   Leah Foley             F2529         6/14       34:40        1:25     1:36:41        1:01       55:16     3:09:00
122   Jamie Byrne            F3034         5/13       28:36        2:06     1:31:31        1:32     1:05:26     3:09:10
123   Rebecca Rupp           F4044         3/11       36:31        2:36     1:30:32        1:33       58:36     3:09:47
124   Michael Sadiarin       M4044        12/15       35:17        1:57     1:31:43        1:54       59:05     3:09:55
125   Erica Stockford        F3539         8/13       30:14        1:26     1:33:04        1:46     1:03:32     3:10:01
126   Victor Zayac           M2529        12/19       29:36        2:34     1:27:45        2:12     1:08:05     3:10:11
127   Jessica Flannery       F3539         9/13                                                                 3:10:35
128   Rachael Roberts        F4549          2/3       27:43        2:02     1:29:15        1:44     1:10:11     3:10:53
129   Daniel Vicente         M3539        16/21       29:07        2:05     1:38:54        1:20       59:52     3:11:17
130   sarah batt             F4044         4/11       27:21        2:42     1:36:51        1:23     1:03:13     3:11:28
131   Jason Berkowitz        M4044        13/15       32:10        1:55     1:35:52        1:34     1:00:46     3:12:16
132   Zach Vosburg           M2529        13/19       34:06        3:42     1:32:33        2:20       59:56     3:12:34
133   Kenneth Woodruff       M3034        10/15       39:35        2:29     1:27:23        1:19     1:02:36     3:13:19
134   Travis Valentine       M3539        17/21       34:17        2:35     1:29:47        2:15     1:04:41     3:13:33
135   Shannon Sher           F3539        10/13       32:11        2:03     1:29:55        1:10     1:08:18     3:13:34
136   Alise Curry            F4549          3/3       29:42        1:49                             2:44:17     3:13:59
137   meghan denny           F2024         6/10       33:32        2:20     1:28:36        1:20     1:08:26     3:14:11
138   Jon Herskovits         M3034        11/15       36:14        1:34     1:30:09        1:14     1:05:13     3:14:21
139   Mitch Pielet           M2024          3/4       35:53        2:50     1:25:09        1:52     1:08:47     3:14:29
140   Mary Cornell           F2529         7/14       30:57        3:16     1:43:56        1:28       54:55     3:14:31
141   Kathryn Gehrke         F2024         7/10       33:03        2:05     1:40:08        2:03       57:35     3:14:52
142   Corrie White           ATHEN          1/1       32:13        1:58     1:35:25        2:26     1:03:33     3:15:34
143   Vickie Stubbs          F4044         5/11       34:36        2:48     1:35:45        1:27     1:01:07     3:15:41
144   Michael McBride        M4549          7/9       32:40        2:54     1:29:51        1:55     1:08:31     3:15:50
145   Susan Norman           F4044         6/11       30:59        2:32     1:35:11        1:46     1:05:32     3:15:57
146   Matt DiPaolo           M3539        18/21       37:29        2:12     1:27:25        1:55     1:06:57     3:15:57
147   cheryl haselden        F5054          2/6       36:41        2:13     1:36:14        1:32       59:52     3:16:29
148   PATRICK BERRY          CLYDE          4/7       31:10        2:53     1:31:30        2:12     1:09:09     3:16:53
149   James Swanson          M3034        12/15       38:21        3:08     1:23:45        2:06     1:09:47     3:17:05
150   Suzanne Beers          F5054          3/6       34:04        2:53     1:35:45        2:24     1:02:33     3:17:37
151   LIndsay Filisnger      OPEN         21/31       33:44        1:57     1:33:31        1:29     1:07:35     3:18:14
152   Bruce Wilson           M6599          1/1       28:52        2:29     1:37:33        1:17     1:08:19     3:18:28
153   Heather Shaughnessy    F2529         8/14       28:50        2:44     1:39:33        3:12     1:04:27     3:18:44
154   Greg Leja              M3539        19/21       41:20        3:37     1:29:45        1:46     1:02:53     3:19:18
155   David Courage          M3539        20/21       37:32        3:24     1:39:19        1:29       58:04     3:19:47
156   Cristina Byman         F2024         8/10       29:53        1:43     1:39:04        1:19     1:08:23     3:20:21
157   Cameron Reiland        M2024          4/4       29:58        3:08     1:40:18        2:57     1:04:02     3:20:22
158   Sarah Valentine        F3539        11/13       33:42        4:46     1:35:13        3:53     1:02:54     3:20:26
159   Amanda Walstrom        OPEN         22/31       35:33        2:57     1:37:53        2:10     1:02:43     3:21:15
160   Mark Vanis             M2529        14/19       35:34        1:39     1:30:59        1:26     1:11:47     3:21:23
161   Bridget Smith          OPEN         23/31       37:30        2:47     1:33:36        1:29     1:06:22     3:21:44
162   Laura Stiles           F2529         9/14       29:32        1:48     1:36:32        1:22     1:12:48     3:22:01
163   Dustin Hanson          M3034        13/15       34:38        3:16     1:37:59        1:33     1:05:00     3:22:24
164   Graham Hampson         M5559          4/6       34:51                                         1:03:40     3:23:14
165   Lauren Evans           F2529        10/14       29:52       21:40     1:36:07        2:47       53:07     3:23:32
166   Alex Guerri            M2529        15/19       29:30        1:58     1:36:11        1:47     1:14:37     3:24:01
167   TJ Jacobson            M2529        16/19       38:12        1:59     1:39:23        1:26     1:03:20     3:24:19
168   Christopher Williamson OPEN         24/31       41:36        5:26     1:29:34        3:09     1:05:04     3:24:47
169   Dave Kriz              M4549          8/9       34:29        4:01     1:33:23        5:55     1:07:16     3:25:03
170   Kevin Grimm            M3539        21/21       36:39        2:47     1:36:50        1:55     1:07:17     3:25:25
171   Karen Wilson           F4044         7/11       39:20        2:45     1:37:37        2:02     1:03:45     3:25:27
172   Jenna Sell             F2529        11/14       38:00        3:27     1:37:37        3:58     1:02:33     3:25:34
173   Amanda Vanis           F2024         9/10       37:55        2:24     1:33:22        1:17     1:11:10     3:26:05
174   Mike Reiland           OPEN         25/31       38:30        4:28     1:37:51        2:52     1:03:43     3:27:23
175   Philip Wang            OPEN         26/31       36:25        3:38     1:39:32        2:01     1:05:54     3:27:29
176   Eric Thomas            M4549          9/9       36:09        2:22     1:31:01        1:58     1:16:39     3:28:08
177   Patricia King          F5559          1/4       32:21        2:04     1:39:32        1:54     1:12:22     3:28:12
178   Becky Davidson         F3034         6/13       36:17        2:21     1:34:01        1:27     1:14:17     3:28:21
179   Joseph O'Malley        M2529        17/19       38:50        3:15     1:33:04        3:06     1:10:56     3:29:10
180   Darren Fladung         M2529        18/19       36:39        2:59     1:40:21        1:34     1:08:00     3:29:31
181   Ellen Galbraith        F3034         7/13       38:28        3:04     1:37:58        4:07     1:06:55     3:30:30
182   James Maxwell          M5054          8/8       36:39        1:55     1:27:43        1:20     1:23:23     3:30:57
183   Steve Johnston         M3034        14/15       32:17        2:49     1:52:58        2:16     1:01:55     3:32:13
184   Katherine Cooper       F2529        12/14       42:07        2:25     1:37:32        1:59     1:08:26     3:32:27
185   Jennifer Bryan         F4044         8/11       38:53        1:57     1:33:13        2:01     1:17:03     3:33:05
186   Scott Robey            M4044        14/15       39:28        3:59     1:32:37        1:14     1:16:02     3:33:18
187   Brett Cook             OPEN         27/31       46:17        3:58     1:32:56        2:44     1:09:07     3:34:59
188   Joseph Perrotto        OPEN         28/31       42:34        3:07     1:42:18        2:34     1:04:36     3:35:08
189   Linda Shaffer          F5559          2/4       32:55        2:58     1:37:48        2:08     1:19:21     3:35:09
190   Sarah Jarvis           F3034         8/13       45:31        4:53     1:33:36        4:16     1:06:55     3:35:09
191   Kate Hicks             F3034         9/13       39:42        2:42     1:44:02        2:02     1:07:57     3:36:24
192   Maggie Clancy          OPEN         29/31       55:02        3:54     1:30:49        4:46     1:01:56     3:36:26
193   Kate Baines-Lyman      F5054          4/6       36:08        2:42     1:42:05        2:18     1:14:07     3:37:19
194   Kimberly Wilson        F3034        10/13       35:52        3:13     1:43:05        1:54     1:13:23     3:37:25
195   Rachel King            F2529        13/14       40:21                                2:25     1:15:36     3:38:33
196   Amy Peters             F3034        11/13       24:01        1:15     2:23:11        1:22       48:52     3:38:39
197   Laura Laski            F3034        12/13       35:54        2:55     1:39:26        2:04     1:18:47     3:39:04
198   Carlos Hidalgo         M4044        15/15       33:57        2:34     1:39:15        2:16     1:21:50     3:39:50
199   Kevin St.Croix         M5559          5/6       34:49        5:12     1:43:01        2:21     1:14:43     3:40:04
200   Rich McGourty          M6064          1/2       36:34        5:50     1:40:59        4:28     1:12:54     3:40:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Whiting Leary          F4044         9/11       31:12        2:24     1:44:51        2:07     1:20:21     3:40:54
202   Daniel King            M3034        15/15       38:09        2:39     1:42:18        2:30     1:16:29     3:42:03
203   Justin Westmoreland    CLYDE          5/7       38:48        2:03     1:39:06        1:51     1:20:58     3:42:43
204   Mollie Hiebert         F3034        13/13       42:09        2:42     1:46:40        1:58     1:10:12     3:43:39
205   Emily Winter           F2024        10/10       46:42        2:31     1:54:43        0:58       59:12     3:44:05
206   Casey Levinger         OPEN         30/31       38:21        4:37     1:37:19        3:17     1:21:39     3:45:11
207   Hillary Hamann         F4044        10/11       33:22        2:31     1:55:45        1:09     1:13:32     3:46:17
208   Kristina Wardlow       F4044        11/11       40:33                                2:04     1:21:32     3:49:24
209   Ben Hawk               CLYDE          6/7       33:48        1:49     1:39:17        2:13     1:32:48     3:49:53
210   cathy murray           OPEN         31/31       45:21        5:16     1:49:35        3:53     1:08:01     3:52:04
211   Megan Kinney           F3539        12/13       37:18        2:08     2:05:39        2:28     1:05:35     3:53:07
212   Teri Ward              F5559          3/4                                                     1:20:56     3:54:39
213   Kelli Vrla             F5054          5/6       40:54        2:49     1:39:49        3:16     1:33:59     4:00:46
214   Chuck Hachmeister      M6064          2/2       42:17        5:59     1:52:08        4:39     1:18:22     4:03:23
215   David Bourget          M5559          6/6       50:41        3:53     1:55:03        1:12     1:14:23     4:05:10
216   EVE Stephens           F5559          4/4       45:43        2:36     1:40:36        2:23     1:35:07     4:06:22
217   Ashley Murzyn          F2529        14/14       45:48        5:45     2:06:40        2:19     1:06:28     4:06:58
218   Corey Murzyn           M2529        19/19       39:56        3:58     2:08:25       11:41     1:06:28     4:10:27
219   Bryan Payne            CLYDE          7/7       31:44        3:28     1:53:08        1:40     1:44:46     4:14:43
220   Rhonda Wildman         F5054          6/6       35:57        4:23     2:25:09        3:51     1:14:48     4:24:06
221   Jennie Kiser           F3539        13/13       44:38        2:41     2:03:55        1:56     1:32:45     4:25:54
0     Mike Funk              DQ             0/0       29:35        1:52                               45:51     1:15:25
0     Brett Wilson           DQ             0/0       26:47        1:30     1:00:28        0:51       39:46     2:09:21
0     Justin Freyermuth      DQ             0/0       23:49        1:03     1:04:08        0:50       41:02     2:10:50
0     Nancy Reichman         DQ             0/0       41:48                                3:13     1:19:53     3:36:42
0     Erik Bechtold          DQ             0/0       39:32        2:30     2:24:29        2:30       36:50     3:45:50
0     Winfield Hartley       DNF            0/0       26:02        1:00     1:15:54        0:57                        
0     Matthew Holmes         DNF            0/0       23:45        1:28     1:36:05        2:12                        
0     Florian Mayer          DNF            0/0       20:41        1:15       28:45                                    
0     Paul Gillespie         DNF            0/0       40:19        3:33     1:29:42                                    
0     Claire Hoogenboom      DNF            0/0       38:21        2:25     1:47:36                                    
0     Lauren Wills           DNF            0/0       38:18        1:48     2:44:38                                    
0     Brian Wakefield        DNF            0/0       23:56        2:09                                                
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